LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

16.06.2024
Epreuves
CADETS F CM .
+20pts) ACHI Manel (76, NOR) RC CAUDEBECAIS
(+30pts) AUBRY Lilou (76, NOR) ESM GONFREVILLE
+20pts) AUGRAIN Louane (50, NOR) TORIGNI JUDO
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(+10 pts)

BACHELOT Naele (27, NOR)

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

+40pts) DOUAT Azilys (76, NOR) ALAEAEL GRUGNY

+7pts) DUVIEU Oriane (27, NOR) J.C.PT AUDEMER

(+40pts) EMMANUEL Lisa (14, NOR) A.J.1.Q. CAEN

+50pts) LAUNAY Morgane (76, NOR) ASPTT ROUEN

(+30pts) LECERF Blandine (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU

+opts) LETHUILLIER Charline (76, NOR) C.JEUNES GODERVILLE
+opts) MAQUIN Charlotte (61, NOR) AJ 6T

+10pts) MARCOU Enora (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

MARTIN Angele (14, NOR)

MARTINEZ Corentine (76, NOR)

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO
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(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+27 pts)

MONOYEZ Julie (27, NOR)
PATISSIER Prisca (27, NOR)
SCHMID Camille (50, NOR)
TILLOU Marianne (14, NOR)

VARIN Ocelina (76, NOR))

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D
BOULET Chloe (27, NOR)
BRISOT Lucie (76, NOR)
BUQUET Camille (76, NOR)
DUCONSEIL Maeline (76, NOR)
DUCRET Jeanne (76, NOR)
GOBLED Lea (76, NOR)

GUEROIS Eleonore (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM
BIENVENU Caroline (14, NOR)
BOTALLA PIERTTA Stephanie (76, NOR)
BRISSAC Enora (27, NOR)

BUQUET Lisa (76, NOR)

DU COLOMBIER Tiphaine (76, NOR)
HEURTEVENT Deborah (14, NOR)
JOSSE Aimy (14, NOR)

L HENORET Angel (76, NOR)

LAPLACE Celine (27, NOR)

MARCELLIN Lorine (76, NOR)

MOULIN Elodie (27, NOR)

A.S.VAUDREUIL

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AVANT GARDE CAEN

J.C. CANYCAIS

JUDO DU ROUMOIS

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JC PETIT QUEVILLY

JC BEUZEVILLE LA GRENIER

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

J.C. DE DIEPPE

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE

JUDO CLUB TURRETOT

US ETREPAGNY

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS

FOYER BERNANOS

J.C.PT AUDEMER

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C.PT AUDEMER
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(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

PARIS Tassiana (76, NOR)
PEIGNE Zoe (14, NOR)
PIERRE Jade (76, NOR )
SUPPO Alyssandre (76, NOR)
URBAIN Marie (14, NOR)

VINIGER Melanie (27, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°2
EMMANUEL Lisa (14, NOR)
MAQUIN Charlotte (61, NOR)
MARTIN Angele (14, NOR)

VARIN Ocelina (76, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3
HEURTEVENT Deborah (14, NOR)
MOULIN Elodie (27, NOR)
PARIS Tassiana (76, NOR)

URBAIN Marie (14, NOR)

CADETS M 1D
LEMARQUAND Mathis (50, NOR)

DOYEN Noa (27, NOR)
NZE BEKALE Leandre (14, NOR)
SAS Antonin (27, NOR)

BARILLEY Noah (14, NOR)

GAROT Louis (76, NOR)

CADETS MCM

JC PETIT QUEVILLY

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

JUDO CLUB OISSEL

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

J.C.NEUBOURG

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

AJ61

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

J.C. CANYCAIS

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

JC PETIT QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

JUDO CLUB MARIGNY

STADE VERNOLIEN

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

AS VILLERS-BOCAGE JUDO

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+34 pts)

ADAM Lucas (27, NOR)
ALAKHEIR Ali (76, NOR)
ALEXANDRE Robin (76, NOR)
AMRANI Victor (27, NOR)
ANNE Hugo (76, NOR)
BOUILLON Clovis (50, NOR)
CAILLEBOTTE Celestin (14, NOR)
CARONA Sandro (14, NOR)
CHAMBELANT Noe (76, NOR)
CHARPENTIER Raphael (61, NOR)
COCHEZ Tom (76, NOR)
COULON Lilian (50, NOR)
DANIEL Mathieu (76, NOR)
DELARUE Martin (14, NOR)
DESHAIES Ethan (14, NOR)
DESPLANQUES Tony (50, NOR)
DURAND Noe (14, NOR)
FAUVEL Maxence (76, NOR)
FETILLE Leo (50, NOR)
FLEURY Noa (76, NOR)
GAUTIER Paul (14, NOR)
GBAGUIDI Adrien (76, NOR)

GERMAIN Mael (14, NOR)

GIN Hugo (76, NOR)

GINAID DE OLIVEIRA Francisco (76, NOR)

GUEROIS Baptiste (14, NOR)

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

J.C. DE DIEPPE

JC ROBERT LE DIABLE LA LONDE

J.C.NEUBOURG

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

J.C. D AGNEAUX

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

FORGES DOJO 76

JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS

JC LILLEBONNAIS USL

COUTANCES JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

ARGENCES JUDO CLUB

COUTANCES JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

NOINTOT JUDO

J.C. D AGNEAUX

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

USM BLAINVILLAISE

JC OFFRANVILLE

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

FORGES DOJO 76

JC DE BELLENGREVILLE



C € € € € € £ € £ € £ & 8 & 8 8 8 s s s s s sl

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

HERMENT Esteban (76, NOR)

HEURTAUX Marjan (14, NOR)

JUBAULT Charles Antoine (76, NOR)

KARIM Mohamed (27, NOR)
LAGRANGE Malone (27, NOR)
LEGELEY Alexis (14, NOR)
LEPERE Alban (14, NOR)
MALIVERT Lucas (14, NOR)
MARECHAL Yanis (27, NOR)
MILET Gabin (50, NOR)

MILLIN Nathan (27, NOR)

MIRKHOMIDINOV David (76, NOR)

MONNEAUX Alexandre (27, NOR)

NAIM EL IDRISSI Adil (14, NOR)
OUVETTE Thibaut (76, NOR)
POULAIN Mathis (76, NOR)
RODRIGUEZ Loukas (76, NOR)
SARRAZIN Axel (14, NOR)
SEBILLE Matheo (76, NOR)
SLAWINSKI Hugues (14, NOR)
SOUDAY Victor (76, NOR)
TALLEUX Nilo (76, NOR)
THAREL Louis (76, NOR)
THIOU Maxence (27, NOR)
TROUVE Rafael (76, NOR)

TROUVE Yane (76, NOR)

J.C. DE DIEPPE

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JC OFFRANVILLE

ACQUIGNY-JUDO VALLEE DE L EURE

J.C.NEUBOURG

EST JUDO TROARN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

A.J.1.Q. CAEN

J.C.PT AUDEMER

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

OMSA/JCA

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

JC OFFRANVILLE

ETRETAT JUDO CLUB

U.SPORTIVE DE LA PRESQU ILE

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

J.C. CANYCAIS

J.C.FALAISIEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES

J.C. CANYCAIS

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

VERON Paul (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D
CLAVIER Stephane (76, NOR)
DUCRET Sylvain (76, NOR)
FAURIE Frederic (61, NOR)
FOURE Arnaud (76, NOR )
GUIGUE Gabriel (76, NOR)
LAMENDOLA Patrick (76, NOR)
LEBEGUE Julien (27, NOR)
LEONETTI Jean Claude (14, NOR)
MAILLET Vincent (76, NOR)

SERVAIS Xavier (27, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BAYLE Aurelien (27, NOR)
BRZEZINSKI Christophe (50, NOR)
DE ZUTTER Stephane (14, NOR)
DESVIGNE Yann (50, NOR)
FRENEHARD Olivier (76, NOR)
GAILLARD Sylvain (50, NOR)
GOLLAIN Jean Christophe (76, NOR)
MARIE Laurent (76, NOR)
MARNONI Eric (27, NOR)
PALAZZINI David (14, NOR)
PROKOP Thierry (76, NOR)

RUA Franky (14, NOR)

J.C.FALAISIEN

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDO ET GYM DU PAYS MELOIS

STADE SOTTEVILLAIS JUDO

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

MSA JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

MEIJI JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB DE BEUZEVILLE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

J CPICAUVILLE

JUDO CLUBD IFS

JC ST JAMES

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

LE DOJO MORTAINAIS

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

JUDO DOUVRES

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE
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(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

SUQUET Bertrand (14, NOR)

VASSEUR Lionel (76, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
ALLAIS Killian (76, NOR)
BEAUCE Maxime (76, NOR)
CHAMBELANT Robin (76, NOR)
DAUSSE Corentin (14, NOR)
DAVID Thibaut (27, NOR)
DEHORS Jeremy (76, NOR)
FREMOND Thomas (50, NOR)
GLACET Theo (76, NOR)
GROUALLE Anthony (50, NOR)
GUERIN Pierrick (76, NOR)
GUILLEMOT Pierrick (27, NOR)
HAUTERRE Pierre-Aymeric (27, NOR)
LEROUX Noam (50, NOR )
RESTOUX Nathan (14, NOR)
RIVET Thomas (76, NOR)

TELMAR Lucas (14, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
AMOURETTE Arthur (14, NOR)
ANNEBIQUE Clement (76, NOR)
BACHELEY Charles (76, NOR)
BERNE Alban (76, NOR)

BLANCHARD Alexandre (76, NOR)

BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO

J.C. CANYCAIS

ALAEAEL GRUGNY

BOLBEC JUDO

FORGES DOJO 76

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

J.C. CANYCAIS

TORIGNI JUDO

JUDO EN SEINE

PERIERS SP.JUDO

MSA JUDO

J.C.PT AUDEMER

STADE VERNOLIEN

J.C.AVRANCHES

JUDO DOUVRES

C.JEUNES GODERVILLE

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

J.C.FALAISIEN

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

JUDO CLUB VAL DE SAANE

JUDO CLUB HARFLEURAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
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(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

BLUTEAU Jeremie (76, NOR)
DOLBEAU Yohan (14, NOR)
DUVAL Hugo (76, NOR)
FINOUX Emeric (14, NOR)
GIRARD Flavien (76, NOR)
GUERIN Hugo (14, NOR)
GUIGUE Thomas (76, NOR)
HENAULT Jeremy (76, NOR)
JEAN-BAPTISTE-EDOUARD Damien (27, NOR)
LANGE Florian (76, NOR)
LEDUC Nicolas (76, NOR)
LEGELEY Nicolas (14, NOR)
LEPROUST Titouan (61, NOR)
LORENTZ Louis (27, NOR)
MAILLET Gaspard (76, NOR)
MARIE Valentin (76, NOR)
OGER Matthieu (76, NOR)
PADOIS Thibault (76, NOR)
RACINE Flavien (27, NOR)
SCHLAEINTZAUER Leo (50, NOR)
SERGENT Gregory (76, NOR)

TOSTIVINT Damien (76, NOR )

RATTRAPAGE N°1
LEONETTI Jean Claude (14, NOR)

LAMENDOLA Patrick (76, NOR)

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. CANYCAIS

USM BLAINVILLAISE

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

JUDO CLUB AUDRIEU

FJEP LA CERLANGUE

CAUDEBEC ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

J.C.ROUENNAIS

EST JUDO TROARN

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG

JUDO CLUB DE.PITRES

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

NOINTOT JUDO

ASPTT ROUEN

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

JUDO CLUB GAILLON-AUBEVOYE

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

ASPTT ROUEN

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

MSA JUDO



(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)
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(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

«C € < «

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)
(+20 pts)
(+20 pts)
(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

T (+0 pts)
T (+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

RATTRAPAGE N°5
ALAKHEIR Ali (76, NOR)
COULON Lilian (50, NOR)
DANIEL Mathieu (76, NOR)
FAUVEL Maxence (76, NOR)
GIN Hugo (76, NOR)
HERMENT Esteban (76, NOR)
MARECHAL Yanis (27, NOR)

POULAIN Mathis (76, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°6
GBAGUIDI Adrien (76, NOR)
GINAID DE OLIVEIRA Francisco (76, NOR)
SLAWINSKI Hugues (14, NOR)

SOUDAY Victor (76, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°7
DOLBEAU Yohan (14, NOR)
DUVAL Hugo (76, NOR )
GIRARD Flavien (76, NOR)
OGER Matthieu (76, NOR)
MARIE Valentin (76, NOR)
ANNEBIQUE Clement (76, NOR)

LANGE Florian (76, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°8
OGER Matthieu (76, NOR)

PROKOP Thierry (76, NOR)

J.C. DE DIEPPE

COUTANCES JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

NOINTOT JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

J.C. DE DIEPPE

J.C.PT AUDEMER

ETRETAT JUDO CLUB

JC OFFRANVILLE

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C.FALAISIEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

JUDO CLUB PAYS D AUGE

J.C. CANYCAIS

JUDO CLUB AMFREVILLAIS

ASPTT ROUEN

NOINTOT JUDO

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

JUDO CLUB COTE D ALBATRE

ASPTT ROUEN

M.P.T.ST ROMAIN JUDO



